Rich packing

BYC-300/400 Tablet Coating Pan

BYC-300/400 Tablet coating pan, thin sugary coating water chestnut coating machine Introduction.
This automatic tablet coating machine is used to carry out film coating to the core of Chinese
Traditional and Western Medicine tablets; it integrates strong power, weak power, hydraulic and

pneumatic....

Technical Parameters:

Pot body inclination

Fan power

EC— o300
| Throughput | 1~ 3kg/time

42°

R a— 037w

. 60W

Outline dim.

Spray gun RA-C1
Speed) 0 ~46r/min
Power Supply 220V/50Hz; 380V/60Hz

770*560*950mm

. 70KG

BYC-400
2 ~5kg/time

42°

0.55kW

60W

1L

RA-C1

0 ~46r/min
220V/50Hz
770*560*950mm
74kg



