

## BYC-300/400 Tablet Coating Pan



BYC-300/400 Tablet coating pan, thin sugary coating water chestnut coating machine Introduction. This automatic tablet coating machine is used to carry out film coating to the core of Chinese Traditional and Western Medicine tablets; it integrates strong power, weak power, hydraulic and pneumatic....

## **Technical Parameters:**

Model	BYC-300	BYC-400
Throughput	1~3kg/time	2 ~ 5kg/time
Pot body inclination	42°	42°
Motor power	0.37kW	0.55kW
Fan power	60W	60W
Liquid tank volume	<b>1</b> L	1L
Spray gun	RA-C1	RA-C1
Speed)	0 ~ 46r/min	0 ~ 46r/min
Power Supply	220V/50Hz; 380V/60Hz	220V/50Hz
Outline dim.	770*560*950mm	770*560*950mm
Weight	70KG	74kg